District-Wide Employees

Superintendent of Schools

Fadule, James J.

Assistant Superintendent of Schools

Votto, Frank T.

Secretary/Business Administrator

Sincaglia, John C.

Manager of Buildings and Grounds

Stasi, Donald

Manager of Accounts

Unglaub, Jean
Bookkeeper
Nazare, Beverly

Transportation Coordinator

Davis, Susan

Cafeteria Director

Scarpa, Linda

Computer Operations Coordinator

DeAngelis, Candy

Treasurer of School Moneys

Wilson, David

School Physicians

Prystowsky, Barry, M.D.
Ramer, Robert, D.D.S.
VonRoth, William, M.D.

Athletic Director

Zarra, Joseph

Salary

$132,682

114,013

105,191

60,788

48,288

36,903

39,710

43,531

39,045

6,355

13,800
5,570
9,735

8,920

SCHEDULE F

Longevity

$10,615

6,651

6,311

2,240

2,100




Coordinator of Music Education

Vitkovsky, John

Coordinator of Intra-Mural Sports
and Leisure Activities

SanFillipo, Richard

Security

Marks, Richard
Nicolette, Philip

Residency Investigations

Formato, Gus
Rhein, John

Dated:
June 19, 1995

Salary
$5,125

3,900

$16 per hr.
$16 per hr.

$21 per hr.
$21 per hr.






